solid state transmittersolid state transmitter
Via del Fonditore, 2/2c • Zona Industriale Roveri • 40138 Bologna • Italy
Phone: +39 051 6010506 • Fax: +39 051 6011104 • info@RVR.it • www.RVR.it
ISO 9001:2000 certified since 2000
ELETTRONICA
TX20KSS/60D41 front view
>	Plug-in Compact series TX20K PLUG-IN CA
>	Tunable over entire FM band (87.5 – 108 MHZ), without tuning.

These are general specifications. They show typical values and are subject to change without notice.
Revision: 1/14
Ordering Information
Example Code	 Description 						     ___________________________________________________________________
TX20KSS/60D41	FM plug-in transmitter, 20kW (composed of 1x PJ20KPS-CA +
2x PTX30DDS)
TX20KSS/41D41	FM plug-in transmitter, 20kW (composed of 1x PJ20KPS-CA +
2x PTX30LCDDSP)
TX20KSS/20D41	FM plug-in transmitter, 20kW (composed of 1x PJ20KPS-CA +
2x PTX30LCD)
TX20KSS/60S41	FM plug-in transmitter, 20kW (composed of 1x PJ20KPS-CA +
PTX30DDS)
TX20KSS/41S41	FM plug-in transmitter, 20kW (composed of 1x PJ20KPS-CA +
PTX30LCDDSP)
TX20KSS/20S41	FM plug-in transmitter, 20kW (composed of 1x PJ20KPS-CA +
PTX30LCD)
20.5 kW
3-1/8" EIA Flange